CODE

v2
v1
V3

v4
V5

V6
\"£:]
V7

V9
V10
V11

v12
V61

v14
v13
V20
va1

v22

VYOMANH

DAK PALTA GHATI VILLAGE-ODA
UDAIPUR-JAISAMAND SH32 ROAD, UDAIPUR, RAJASTHAN

63504658609
ITEMS
BEVERAGES
TEA
ICE TEA
MILK TEA
HONEY LEMON GREEN TEA
COFFEE
HOT COFFEE
COLD COFFEE
MILK

HOT MILK
HOT CHOCOLATE
BOURNVITA MILK

MILK SHAKE
MANGO SHAKE
CHOCOLATE SHAKE
BANANA SHAKE

CURD LASSI
LASSI SUGAR/NAMKEEN
BUTTER MILK

SOFT DRINK

MINERAL WATER
NEEMBU SHIKANJI
JEERU

FIZZ MIX FRUIT/APPLE

FRESH FRUIT JUICE
FRESH JUICE CITRUS FRUIT

9829096867
AMOUNT (Rs)

30
30
30

80
20

50
100
100

100
120
80

80
40

20
30
15
15

100



CODE

va3

V25
V24
V26

V191
V31
V30
V190

V34
V33
V37
V36
V35

V29

va28

va27

V40
v44

V115
V39
v38

VYOMANH

DAK PALTA GHATI VILLAGE-ODA
UDAIPUR-JAISAMAND SH32 ROAD, UDAIPUR, RAJASTHAN

63504658609
ITEMS

BREAKFAST

BUTTER TOAST 2 PIECE

GRILLED VEG CHEESE SANDWICH
GRILLED ALOO SANDWICH
GRILLED PANEER TIKKA SANDWICH

ALOO PYAZ VEG PAKODA
MOONG DAL PAKODA
PANEER PAKODA

MIRCH PAKODA

UPMA

POHA

MAGI MASALA

MAGI CHEESE MASALA
BESAN CHILLA 1 PCS

2 PLAIN PARATHA CURD PICKLE
GHEE

2 ALOO PARATHA CURD PICKLE
GHEE

2 PANEER PARATHA CURD GHEE

PURI BHAJI 4 PURI BHAJI
1 BOWL CHOLEY 2 BHATUREY

SABUDANA KHICHDI
PEANUT MASALA
FRENCH FRIES

9829096867
AMOUNT (Rs)

50

130
130
150

130
130
150
120

80
50
80
120
50

130
220
240

190
220

80
120
80



VYOMANH
DAK PALTA GHATI VILLAGE-ODA
UDAIPUR-JAISAMAND SH32 ROAD, UDAIPUR, RAJASTHAN
63504658609 9829096867

CODE ITEMS AMOUNT (Rs)

ITALIAN/CONTINENTAL

V46 CRISPY CORN : 210
V47  WHITE PASTA PINNE : 250
CHINESE
V48 HONEY CHILLI POTATO : 220
V49 VEG MANCHURIAN ; 250
V52 VEG CHOW MEIN ; 200
V50 PANEER CHILLI ; 250
V51 HAKKA NOODLES ; 200
PIZZA
V53 MARGARITA PIZZA : 300
STARTERS
V41  HARA BHARA VEG BOLLS : 220
V42 CHEESE BOLLS ; 250
V43  PANEER TIKKA MASALA : 300

TANDOOR



VYOMANH
DAK PALTA GHATI VILLAGE-ODA
UDAIPUR-JAISAMAND SH32 ROAD, UDAIPUR, RAJASTHAN

6350468609 9829096867
CODE ITEMS AMOUNT (Rs)
SOuUP
V123 TOMATO SOUP : 100
V130 VEGETABLE SOUP H 100
V131 SWEET CORN SOUP : 100
SALAD
V138 GREEN SALAD : 60
V136 CHOPPED SALAD : 70
PAPAD
V93 PAPAD ROASTED : 10
V92 PAPAD FRIED : 20
V91 PAPAD ROASTED MASALA : 30
V90 PAPAD FRIED MASALA : 40
DAL
V153 DAL FRY : 200
V154 DAL TADKA GHEE : 230
V155 DAL MAKHANI/MIX ; 230
DAHI/RAITA
V54 DAHI HALF : 50
V55 DAHI FULL : 100
V56 RAITA BUNDI H 100
V57 RAITA VEGETABLE : 100
V59 RAITA PINEAPPLE : 130
V58 RAITA TADKA WALA : 130
V60 LOKKI RAITA : 100

V61 BUTTER MILK : 40



CODE

v8o
V79
V76
V75
V73
V117
v118
V72
V192
V116
V68

V62
V69
V63
V64
V68
V57
V65
v43
V70

VYOMANH

DAK PALTA GHATI VILLAGE-ODA
UDAIPUR-JAISAMAND SH32 ROAD, UDAIPUR, RAJASTHAN

63504658609
ITEMS

9829096867
AMOUNT (Rs)

SEASONAL GREEN VEGETABLE

ALOO PYAZ

ALOO METHI

ALOO GOBHI

ALOO MATAR

JEERA ALOO

BAIGAN HYDERABADI
BAIGAN BHARTA
BHINDI MASALA BUTTER
MIX VEG

VEG KOHLAPURI
PALAK LAHSSUNIA

PANEER SABJI

PANEER BHURJI

SHAHI PANEER

BUTTER PANEER MASALA
KADHAI PANEER

MATTAR PANEER

PALAK PANEER

PANEER ANGARA

PANEER TIKKA MASALA
PANEER TIKKA LABABDAR

190
190
190
190
180
220
190
220
190
200
220

320
320
320
240
240
240
290
320
320



CODE

V89
V95
V94
V98
V97
V99
V101
v8s
V96
V100
V102
V103

V129

v82
v81
v84
V157
v83
v85
V74
V86

VYOMANH

DAK PALTA GHATI VILLAGE-ODA
UDAIPUR-JAISAMAND SH32 ROAD, UDAIPUR, RAJASTHAN

63504658609
ITEMS

RAJASTHANI TRADITIONAL

PAPAD KI SABJI

SAV TAMATAR

SAV BHAJI

KADHI

KADHI PAKODA

PITTORE

DAL PALAK/METHI

PALAK CORN

MUNGODI

KAIR SANGRI

GATTA KARI

IMLI PANI BUNDI JHOLE KHATTA
MEETHA

RAJASTHANI DAL BATI THALI
AMUL GHEE

MISCELLANEOUS

KAJU KADI WHITE

KAJU KARI RED

MALAI KOFTA WHITE GREAVY
LAHSUNIA PALAK

MALAI KOFTA RED GRAVY
MUSHROOM MASALA

DAM ALOO KASHMIRI
CHANNA MASALA

9829096867
AMOUNT (Rs)

180
190
220
190
200
220
180
230
200
320
220
120

450

320
300
320
250
300
300
300
220



VYOMANH
DAK PALTA GHATI VILLAGE-ODA
UDAIPUR-JAISAMAND SH32 ROAD, UDAIPUR, RAJASTHAN
6350468609 9829096867
CODE ITEM AMOUNT (Rs.)

RICE / BIRYANI / KHICHDI

V104 RICE SADA : 120
V105 JEERA RICE : 130
V111 MATTAR PULAV : 140
V128 VEG PULAV : 150
V106 VEG BIRYANI WITH CURD : 240
V110 VEG BIRYANI : 190
V109 HYDERABADI BIRYANI : 200
V112 KASHMIRI PULAV : 300
V113 DAL CHAWAL KIi KHICHDI : 190
V114 VEGETABLE CHAWAL KIi KHICHDI : 200
ROTI
V120 TAWA ROTI SADA : 15
V119 TAWA ROTI BUTTER - 20
V124 PARATHA GHEE : 40
V126 PYAZ PARATHA - 60
V121 LACHHA PARATHA GHEE : 50
V144 ROTI MAKKA GHEE - 30
V145 ROTI BAJRA GHEE : 30
V142 ROTI TANDOOR SADA - 30
V143 ROTI TANDOOR BUTTER : 40
V140 NAUN GARLIC - 60
v141 NAUN CHEESE : 70
V139 NAUN BUTTER : 50

V156 BATI GHEE H 40



VYOMANH
DAK PALTA GHATI VILLAGE-ODA
UDAIPUR-JAISAMAND SH32 ROAD, UDAIPUR, RAJASTHAN

63504658609 9829096867
CODE ITEMS : AMOUNT (Rs)
SWEETS
V146 RASSOGULLA : 50
V147 GULABJAMUN : 50
V148 FRUIT CREAM 1 BOWL SMALL : 120
V150 BAJRA KHICHDI 1 BOWL : 100
V149 HALWA 1 SMALL BOWL : 100
V152 LAPSI GUD 1 SMALL BOWL : 80

V151 KHEER 1 SMALL BOWL : 100



& g?g D

VYOMANH

S o Pure VVeg Restaurant <=2

6350468609 CONTACT 9829096867

www.vyomanhresorts.com

www.vyomanhpureveg.com

e NO BARGAINING PLEASE

e SMOKING, DRINKING ALCOHOL & USE OF NARCOTICS NOT
ALLOWED INSIDE CAMPUS.

¢ NON-VEG FOOD & ANY OUTSIDE FOOD ITEMS ARE STRICTLY
PROHIBITED INSIDE CAMPUS.

e PLEASE WAIT FOR 45-60 MINIUTES TO SERVE FOOD AFTER ORDER
AS WE COOK FRESH.

e WE DO NOT SERVE FOOD INSIDE ROOM.

e 20 PER CENT EXTRA OF ACTUAL COST WILL BE CHARGED FOR
COOKING & SERVING FOOD AFTER 10 PM IN THE NIGHT.

e WE SERVE ONLY NORMAL R O WATER. WATER OTHER THAN
NORMAL R O WATER WILL BE CHARGED.



http://www.vyomanhresorts.com/

