

VYOMANH
DAK PALTA GHATI VILLAGE-ODA
UDAIPUR-JAISAMAND SH32 ROAD, UDAIPUR, RAJASTHAN
63504658609 **9829096867**

CODE	ITEMS	:	AMOUNT (Rs)
BEVERAGES			
TEA			
V2	ICE TEA	:	30
V1	MILK TEA	:	30
V3	HONEY LEMON GREEN TEA	:	30
COFFEE			
V4	HOT COFFEE	:	80
V5	COLD COFFEE	:	90
MILK			
V6	HOT MILK	:	50
V8	HOT CHOCOLATE	:	100
V7	BOURNVITA MILK	:	100
MILK SHAKE			
V9	MANGO SHAKE	:	100
V10	CHOCOLATE SHAKE	:	120
V11	BANANA SHAKE	:	80
CURD LASSI			
V12	LASSI SUGAR/NAMKEEN	:	80
V61	BUTTER MILK	:	40
SOFT DRINK			
V14	MINERAL WATER	:	20
V13	NEEMBU SHIKANJI	:	30
V20	JEERU	:	15
V21	FIZZ MIX FRUIT/APPLE	:	15
FRESH FRUIT JUICE			
V22	FRESH JUICE CITRUS FRUIT	:	100

VYOMANH
DAK PALTA GHATI VILLAGE-ODA
UDAIPUR-JAISAMAND SH32 ROAD, UDAIPUR, RAJASTHAN
63504658609 **9829096867**

CODE	ITEMS	AMOUNT (Rs)
BREAKFAST		
V23	BUTTER TOAST 2 PIECE	50
V25	GRILLED VEG CHEESE SANDWICH	130
V24	GRILLED ALOO SANDWICH	130
V26	GRILLED PANEER TIKKA SANDWICH	150
V191	ALOO PYAZ VEG PAKODA	130
V31	MOONG DAL PAKODA	130
V30	PANEER PAKODA	150
V190	MIRCH PAKODA	120
V34	UPMA	80
V33	POHA	50
V37	MAGI MASALA	80
V36	MAGI CHEESE MASALA	120
V35	BESAN CHILLA 1 PCS	50
V29	2 PLAIN PARATHA CURD PICKLE GHEE	130
V28	2 ALOO PARATHA CURD PICKLE GHEE	220
V27	2 PANEER PARATHA CURD GHEE	240
V40	PURI BHAJI 4 PURI BHAJI	190
V44	1 BOWL CHOLEY 2 BHATUREY	220
V115	SABUDANA KHICHDI	80
V39	PEANUT MASALA	120
V38	FRENCH FRIES	80

VYOMANH
DAK PALTA GHATI VILLAGE-ODA
UDAIPUR-JAISAMAND SH32 ROAD, UDAIPUR, RAJASTHAN
63504658609 9829096867

CODE	ITEMS	AMOUNT (Rs)
-------------	--------------	--------------------

ITALIAN/CONTINENTAL

V46	CRISPY CORN	:	210
V47	WHITE PASTA PINNE	:	250

CHINESE

V48	HONEY CHILLI POTATO	:	220
V49	VEG MANCHURIAN	;	250
V52	VEG CHOW MEIN	;	200
V50	PANEER CHILLI	;	250
V51	HAKKA NOODLES	;	200

PIZZA

V53	MARGARITA PIZZA	:	300
------------	------------------------	----------	------------

STARTERS

V41	HARA BHARA VEG BOLLS	:	220
V42	CHEESE BOLLS	;	250
V43	PANEER TIKKA MASALA	:	300
	TANDOOR		

VYOMANH
DAK PALTA GHATI VILLAGE-ODA
UDAIPUR-JAISAMAND SH32 ROAD, UDAIPUR, RAJASTHAN
6350468609 9829096867

CODE	ITEMS		AMOUNT (Rs)
SOUP			
V123	TOMATO SOUP	:	100
V130	VEGETABLE SOUP	;	100
V131	SWEET CORN SOUP	:	100
SALAD			
V138	GREEN SALAD	:	60
V136	CHOPPED SALAD	:	70
PAPAD			
V93	PAPAD ROASTED	:	10
V92	PAPAD FRIED	:	20
V91	PAPAD ROASTED MASALA	:	30
V90	PAPAD FRIED MASALA	:	40
DAL			
V153	DAL FRY	:	200
V154	DAL TADKA GHEE	:	230
V155	DAL MAKHANI/MIX	;	230
DAHI/RAITA			
V54	DAHI HALF	:	50
V55	DAHI FULL	:	100
V56	RAITA BUNDI	;	100
V57	RAITA VEGETABLE	:	100
V59	RAITA PINEAPPLE	:	130
V58	RAITA TADKA WALA	:	130
V60	LOKKI RAITA	:	100
V61	BUTTER MILK	:	40

VYOMANH

DAK PALTA GHATI VILLAGE-ODA

UDAIPUR-JAISAMAND SH32 ROAD, UDAIPUR, RAJASTHAN

63504658609

9829096867

CODE	ITEMS	:	AMOUNT (Rs)
RAJASTHANI TRADITIONAL			
V89	PAPAD KI SABJI	:	180
V95	SAV TAMATAR	:	190
V94	SAV BHAJI	:	220
V98	KADHI	:	190
V97	KADHI PAKODA	:	200
V99	PITTORE	:	220
V101	DAL PALAK/METHI	:	180
V88	PALAK CORN	:	230
V96	MUNGODI	:	200
V100	KAIR SANGRI	:	320
V102	GATTA KARI	:	220
V103	IMLI PANI BUNDI JHOLE KHATTA	:	120
	MEETHA		
V129	RAJASTHANI DAL BATI THALI	:	450
	AMUL GHEE		

MISCELLANEOUS

V82	KAJU KADI WHITE	:	320
V81	KAJU KARI RED	:	300
V84	MALAI KOFTA WHITE GREAVY	:	320
V157	LAHSUNIA PALAK	:	250
V83	MALAI KOFTA RED GRAVY	:	300
V85	MUSHROOM MASALA	:	300
V74	DAM ALOO KASHMIRI	:	300
V86	CHANNA MASALA	:	220

VYOMANH
DAK PALTA GHATI VILLAGE-ODA
UDAIPUR-JAISAMAND SH32 ROAD, UDAIPUR, RAJASTHAN
6350468609 **9829096867**

CODE	ITEM	AMOUNT (Rs.)
-------------	-------------	---------------------

RICE / BIRYANI / KHICHDI

V104	RICE SADA	120
V105	JEERA RICE	130
V111	MATTAR PULAV	140
V128	VEG PULAV	150
V106	VEG BIRYANI WITH CURD	240
V110	VEG BIRYANI	190
V109	HYDERABADI BIRYANI	200
V112	KASHMIRI PULAV	300
V113	DAL CHAWAL KI KHICHDI	190
V114	VEGETABLE CHAWAL KI KHICHDI	200

ROTI

V120	TAWA ROTI SADA	15
V119	TAWA ROTI BUTTER	20
V124	PARATHA GHEE	40
V126	PYAZ PARATHA	60
V121	LACHHA PARATHA GHEE	50
V144	ROTI MAKKA GHEE	30
V145	ROTI BAJRA GHEE	30
V142	ROTI TANDOOR SADA	30
V143	ROTI TANDOOR BUTTER	40
V140	NAUN GARLIC	60
V141	NAUN CHEESE	70
V139	NAUN BUTTER	50
V156	BATI GHEE	40



6350468609

CONTACT

9829096867

www.vyomanhresorts.com

www.vyomanhpureveg.com

- **NO BARGAINING PLEASE**
- **SMOKING, DRINKING ALCOHOL & USE OF NARCOTICS NOT ALLOWED INSIDE CAMPUS.**
- **NON-VEG FOOD & ANY OUTSIDE FOOD ITEMS ARE STRICTLY PROHIBITED INSIDE CAMPUS.**
- **PLEASE WAIT FOR 45-60 MINIUTES TO SERVE FOOD AFTER ORDER AS WE COOK FRESH.**
- **WE DO NOT SERVE FOOD INSIDE ROOM.**
- **20 PER CENT EXTRA OF ACTUAL COST WILL BE CHARGED FOR COOKING & SERVING FOOD AFTER 10 PM IN THE NIGHT.**
- **WE SERVE ONLY NORMAL R O WATER. WATER OTHER THAN NORMAL R O WATER WILL BE CHARGED.**